Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

41.097.71

BAROQUE

BAROQUE, drvena poklon kutija za flasu,
bez

11 x10.5x35cm

0.34 kg

0.376 kg

45

10/1

0.245 mx0.385 mx0.546 m
3.76 kg

8605040025642
442090990000

11



